

|
SLP(C)No. 19215-19217 OF 1999

ITEM No.31

Court No. 4

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19215-19217/1999

(From the Judgment and Order dated 25.2.199 in Second Appeal nos.
654,655 & 666/97 of the High court of Andhra Pradesh, Hyderabad)

LAXMAMMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LACHAMMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for bringing on record the addl. documents and bringing
LRs.on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/01/2002 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. PS Narasimha, Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated these matters
are adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master